Translation of the original operating instructions
11005430 en | 13/03/2024
Index 000
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS
DME20PU / DME20PW / DME20CW
2
Tyrolit Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18

EC Declaration of Conformity
Designation Electric drill motor
Type designation DME20PU/ DME20PW/  DME20CW
We declare under our sole responsibility that this product complies with the following
directives and standards:
Applicable directives
2006/42/EC 17/05/2006
2014/30/EU 26/02/2014
2012/19/EU 04/07/2012
Applicable standards
EN ISO 12100 : 2010
EN 62841-1: 2015 + AC : 2015 + A11 : 2011
EN 62841- 2  - 1 : 2018 + A11: 2019 (PU/PW)
EN 62841- 3 - 6  : 2014 + AC : 2015+ A11: 2017 (CW)
EN 55014-1 : 2021
EN 55014-2 :  2021
EN 61000-3-2 : 2019
EN 61000-3-3 : 2013 + A1: 2019+ A12: 2021+ A2: 2021/AC: 2022
Tyrolit Hydrostress AG
Witzbergstrasse 18
CH-8330 Pfäffikon
Switzerland
Pfäffikon, 23/01/2024
Reto Schaffner
Managing Director Technology
8.
TYROLIT CONSTRUCTION PRODUCTS GMBH
Swarovskistraße 33 | 6130 Schwaz | Austria
Tel +43 5242 606-0 | Fax +43 5242 63398